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‘Bringing Learning to Life’
Whakatinanahia te matauranga

Week 7, Term 1 2024
KIA ORA TE WHANAU O KAIPAKI

[
UPCOmlng EVEﬂtS A fantastic Camp at Kauaeranga Valley!

Thanks to your generosity and dedication, our
22nd March - Rural Schools students were able to immerse themselves in a
Swimming world of adventure, learning, and camaraderie.

. Your commitment to creating a memorable
29th March - Good Friday and enriching experience for our students did

1st April - Easter Monday not go unnoticed and allowed our students to
2nd April - Easter Tuesday forge unforgettable memories and friendships!
(School Closed Friday and “A A5y

Mon/Tues) -k )i 8 N
12th April - End of Term 1
29th April - Term 2 Begins

KORE

working towards
zero waste

waSte Au d lt Summary: This is a substantial reduction in the amount of divertable waste found in the
R ' t rubbish samgpie this time round. This i your best score yet - possibly the best score EVER!
esuits This is an outstanding resuit and an amazing achievement. You have significantly shifted

2018 94% the behaviour around your waste diversion systems and the data is proving it
0

2023 54%

Term 1 14%
2024
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Ruma Kakano

Caleb Gibson
For your enthusiasm and participation during our first Kapa Haka session. |
loved the way you were eager and willing to learn.l look forward to seeing
your growth. Miharo Caleb!
Harvey Moulden
For your kindness when showing our new friends what we get up to in
Ruma Kaakano. You were patience and so willing to share all your
knowledge about school. Thank you Harvey you are a star!

Ruma Mahuri

Skylar Pemberton
For your hard work and determination in reading. It is wonderful to hear
you using so many strategies for sounding out tricky words. You are
making fantastic progress, keep up the great work!
Laylana Burnett
For the exciting progress that you are making in reading! You are
focused and resilient during lessons and always try your very best. Ka
pai to mahi Laylana!

Ruma Peka

Caitlyn Thompson
For your incredible work ethic. You always strive to do your very best.
Working independently to get your work done and ask for support where
needed. Ka pai to mahi Caitlyn.
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Ruma Peka

Fletcher Reid
You quietly get on with your work and prove amazing results. Your time
management is awesome. Well done Fletcher.
Kelsie Armstrong
You have made great progress in time management and completing set
tasks. Keep striving forward. Ka Pai Kelsie.

Ruma Tiwai

Skyevania Pelling
We are so proud of the effort that you put into your writing. You have
great ideas and we love it when you share your finished work with us.
Keep up the good mahi!
Isaac Moulden
You have grown in confidence and in maturity. You manage your time
well, and have added value to our class by heading up the digital world
based on our class novel. | have also noticed how you have supported
your friends to run their club activities. We know that in Ruma Tiwai we
can count on you to help out!




Kaipaki Achievements Staff Contact Details

Huge congratulations to Oli and Jimmy Mandy McWha (Office Manager)
who proudly represented Kaipaki School office@kaipaki.school.nz
in the Secondary Schools Show Jumping Phone: O7 823 6653 - Mobile: 022 690 5174
competition, Their exceptional Kim Budd (School Principal)
performance saw them clinch 1st and principal@kaipaki.school.nz. 027 627 7373
nd place in both of their individual Mr Owen Corlett
classes. Despite having only three Kaipaki School (Curriculum/Leadership)
members, with one being a draft rider, owen@kaipaki.school.nz
the Kaipaki Team secured an impressive Ruma Kakano - Mrs Helen Edwards
And place overall, This achievement is helen@kaipaki.school.nz 027 239 7347
even more remarkable considering Ruma Weri /Deputy Principal
Whaea Jane Morgan
dp@kaipaki.school.nz 022 096 6589
Ruma Mahuri - Mrs Alana Thompson
| o alana@kaipaki.school.nz 027 360 1610
Ruma Rau - Whaea Kaz Roelofse
* : kaz@kaipaki.school.nz 022 042 2317
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Ruben the Road Sat

Bear
We thoroughly enjoyed welcoming

Ruben the Road Safety Bear on friday
and gained valuable insights into road Ruma Tiwai/Sports Coordinator - Julian Coutts

julian@kaipaki.school.nz 027 239 1236
Bianca Crawford
Kaipaki School (Bus Driver) 027 918 6288
Part Time Staff:
Carolyn Garvitch (SENCO)
carolyn@kaipaki.school.nz

Lilah Fleming - lilah@kaipaki.school.nz
Sara Hawker - sara@kaipaki.school.nz
Lynley Allison - lynley@kaipaki.school.nz
Rayleen Ramsay - rayleen@kaipaki.school.nz
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